

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.12968 of 2019**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> List on 13.04.2026. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri S.V.Ramana, from the cause List. NBK, J aqs	

